12/16/14 CCM

City of Saratoga Springs
RECREATION DEPARTMENT FEES - 2015: YOUTH PARKIN

All Proceeds from the Youth Parking program helps support the Saratoga Springs Recreation Departmen

G

t.

LOCATION FEES

DAILY TICKETS-JACKSON STREET

(Follows NYRA schedule) Monday-Thursday $
Friday-Sunday $
Whitney $
Alabama $
Traver's Day $

DAILY TICKETS-WRIGHT STREET

(Follows NYRA schedule) Monday-Thursday $
Friday-Sunday $
Whitney $
Alabama $
Traver's Day $

DOWN TOWN FEES

Phila Street Garage, lower deck only Sunday - Thursday $

1st Weekend in July - Labor Day (No Tuesdays) Friday - Saturday $

WE RESERVE THE OPTION TO RAISE OR REDUCE PRICES TO MEET COMPETITION

Recreation Dept 2015

6.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
15.00

8.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
20.00

8.00
10.00

Page 1 of 1



