City of Saratoga Springs RECREATION DEPARTMENT FEES - 2015: YOUTH PARKING

All Proceeds from the Youth Parking program helps support the Saratoga Springs Recreation Department.

LOCATION		FEES
DAILY TICKETS-JACKSON STREET		
(Follows NYRA schedule)	Monday-Thursday	\$ 6.00
	Friday-Sunday	\$ 8.00
	Whitney	\$ 10.00
	Alabama	\$ 10.00
	Traver's Day	\$ 15.00
DAILY TICKETS-WRIGHT STREET		
(Follows NYRA schedule)	Monday-Thursday	\$ 8.00
	Friday-Sunday	\$ 10.00
	Whitney	\$ 12.00
	Alabama	\$ 12.00
	Traver's Day	\$ 20.00
DOWN TOWN FEES		
Phila Street Garage, lower deck only	Sunday - Thursday	\$ 8.00
1st Weekend in July - Labor Day (No Tuesdays)	Friday - Saturday	\$ 10.00

WE RESERVE THE OPTION TO RAISE OR REDUCE PRICES TO MEET COMPETITION